

March 31, 2004 Lit. No. 26375

For convenience, this parts kit and spare fluid can be

stowed behind the seat back of your pickup or in the

rear of your utility vehicle.



Emergency Parts Kit

This kit provides emergency spare parts that can be kept in the vehicle to minimize down time during critical snowplowing periods.

Along with this Emergency Parts Kit, Fisher Engineering recommends the addition of:

- Two 10" Adjustable Wrenches
- Pliers (Vise-Grip, Channel Lock, etc.)
- Medium Screwdriver
- Miscellaneous Fasteners

22444 Emergency Parts Kit w/Box					
Part	Qty	Description	Part	Qty	Description
	1	Plastic Case	22400K	1	Dielectric Grease – 2 oz. Tube
	1	Knit Hat (FE)	4424	1	Hose – 36" HP, 1/4 P - 1/4 P
28531	1	Hydraulic Fluid – 1 Quart	22460	1	Parts Bag for 22444
22460 Parts Bag for 22444					
5794K	1	Motor Relay	4289K	1	Lift Arm Pin
5523K	1	Base Angle Pin	A6148K	1	U-Bolt Kit
91003	1	Trip Spring Bolt	2780K	1	1/4 NPT x 90 Elbow
90353	1	Trip Spring Nut	319K	1	Swivel Elbow
308K	1	Shoe Clip	7903K	1	Anchor Pin Kit
7902K	1	Shoe Spacer Kit	7905K	1	Pivot Pin Kit

Copyright © 2004 Douglas Dynamics, L.L.C. All rights reserved. This material may not be reproduced or copied, in whole or in part, in any printed, mechanical, electronic, film or other distribution and storage media, without the written consent of Fisher Engineering. Authorization to photocopy items for internal or personal use by Fisher Engineering outlets or snowplow owner is granted.

Fisher Engineering reserves the right under its product improvement policy to change construction or design details and furnish equipment when so altered without reference to illustrations or specifications used. Fisher Engineering and the vehicle manufacturer may require and/or recommend optional equipment for snow removal. Do not exceed vehicle ratings with a snowplow. Fisher Engineering offers a limited warranty for all snowplows and accessories. See separately printed page for this important information. The following are registered ([®]) trademarks of Douglas Dynamics, L.L.C.: FISHER[®], Minute Mount[®].

Printed in U.S.A.